
KNMV Enduro ONK 2025 Totaalstand  Scratch_Int

Pos Num Naam deelnemer                    Totaal Ue1 Ue2

1 150 Ties Bennink 200 100 100

2 1 Lucas Dolfing 190 95 95

3 241 Mike Bokslag 182 91 91

4 24 Tommie Jochems 173 85 88

4 234 Wesley Pittens 173 88 85

6 259 Daan Bruijsten 172 86 86

7 232 Bas Klein Haneveld 168 84 84

8 211 Mark Wassink 166 83 83

9 9 Marc Zomer 162 80 82

9 28 Bas Jimmink 162 82 80

9 271 Dennis Wey 162 81 81

12 285 Simon Koning jr 157 79 78

13 257 Tim Kruiper 156 77 79

14 204 Sebastiaan Nijmeijer 155 78 77

15 244 Siebe Winters 150 75 75

16 251 Robin Holtmeulen 149 76 73

17 217 Ruben Ellens 146 74 72

18 288 Jorn Weeren 143 69 74

19 238 Ronald van Amersfoort 142 72 70

20 15 Ticho Eringfeld 140 71 69

21 294 Marco Leerink 136 68 68

22 268 Gijs Bosma 135 70 65

23 12 Dario van Saase 133 67 66

23 85 Derk ten Cate 133 66 67

25 31 Tom Smit 126 62 64

26 27 Bart ten Hove 123 60 63

26 249 Sylven Teunissen 123 61 62

26 281 Gijsjan Halm 123 63 60

26 286 Dennis Meijer 123 65 58

30 71 Bram de Snaijer 120 59 61

31 239 Freddy Halm 116 57 59

32 258 Yannick Waenink 113 56 57

33 248 Bart de Gier 110 54 56

34 26 Ruben Wagelaar 76 0 76

35 56 Tom Molkenboer 73 73 0

36 236 Danny Koerts 71 0 71

37 33 Jordie Berghorst 64 64 0

38 235 Rayan van Venrooij 58 58 0

39 266 Jurjan Bartelds 55 55 0

40 276 Jarno van Ekris 53 53 0
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KNMV Enduro ONK 2025 Totaalstand  E1

Pos Num Naam deelnemer                    Totaal Ue1 Ue2

1 150 Ties Bennink 40 20 20

2 1 Lucas Dolfing 34 17 17

3 24 Tommie Jochems 30 15 15

4 9 Marc Zomer 24 11 13

4 28 Bas Jimmink 24 13 11

6 15 Ticho Eringfeld 18 9 9

7 12 Dario van Saase 15 8 7

7 85 Derk ten Cate 15 7 8

9 31 Tom Smit 11 5 6

10 26 Ruben Wagelaar 10 0 10

10 56 Tom Molkenboer 10 10 0

12 27 Bart ten Hove 9 4 5

13 71 Bram de Snaijer 7 3 4

14 33 Jordie Berghorst 6 6 0
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KNMV Enduro ONK 2025 Totaalstand  E23

Pos Num Naam deelnemer                    Totaal Ue1 Ue2

1 241 Mike Bokslag 40 20 20

2 234 Wesley Pittens 32 17 15

2 259 Daan Bruijsten 32 15 17

4 232 Bas Klein Haneveld 26 13 13

5 211 Mark Wassink 22 11 11

6 271 Dennis Wey 20 10 10

7 285 Simon Koning jr 17 9 8

8 257 Tim Kruiper 16 7 9

9 204 Sebastiaan Nijmeijer 15 8 7

10 244 Siebe Winters 11 5 6

11 251 Robin Holtmeulen 10 6 4

12 217 Ruben Ellens 7 4 3

13 288 Jorn Weeren 6 1 5

14 238 Ronald van Amersfoort 4 3 1

15 268 Gijs Bosma 3 2 1

16 236 Danny Koerts 2 0 2

16 239 Freddy Halm 2 1 1

16 248 Bart de Gier 2 1 1

16 249 Sylven Teunissen 2 1 1

16 258 Yannick Waenink 2 1 1

16 281 Gijsjan Halm 2 1 1

16 286 Dennis Meijer 2 1 1

16 294 Marco Leerink 2 1 1

24 235 Rayan van Venrooij 1 1 0

24 266 Jurjan Bartelds 1 1 0

24 276 Jarno van Ekris 1 1 0
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KNMV Enduro ONK 2025 Totaalstand  Scratch_Nat

Pos Num Naam deelnemer                    Totaal Ue1 Ue2

1 520 Milan van de Bunte 400 200 200

2 503 Didier van Kasteren 390 195 195

3 455 Mels Bennink 379 191 188

3 642 Stan van Diemen 376 185 191

5 574 Kevin de Bruin 373 188 185

6 685 Rene Satink 369 183 186

7 433 Hielke Engeltjes 366 186 180

7 568 Dylan Poffers 366 182 184

9 420 Tim ter Horst 364 181 183

10 678 Jay Raamsteeboers 361 180 181

11 617 Norick Bennink 357 175 182

12 491 Lars Kuiper 356 179 177

13 435 Sven Gerrits 355 176 179

14 447 Tom van Laar 352 174 178

15 641 Robbin Menderink 350 177 173

16 576 Niels Beck 348 173 175

17 692 Co de Wit 346 172 174

18 423 Diederik van Schooten 344 168 176

19 457 Jelle Braakhekke 341 171 170

20 627 Yorick Nijzink 337 166 171

21 585 Mark Spekreijse 336 164 172

22 515 Nick Polsvoort 332 165 167

23 661 Nina Klink 331 162 169

24 591 Daan Ruder 327 163 164

25 510 Niek Nijhof 325 157 168

25 531 Alex Selling 325 160 165

27 587 Gert-Jan Valk 322 156 166

28 522 Jonathan Velema 317 155 162

29 486 Tom Ottens 316 153 163

30 553 Nick Bruschke 313 159 154

31 429 Romy Davids 312 152 160

31 537 Jelle Klein Falckenborg 312 151 161

33 440 Fabrizio van Saase 308 149 159

34 523 Jonathan Molenaar 306 150 156

35 532 Ghylain Bobbink 304 146 158

36 421 Sven ter Horst 302 145 157

37 498 Hubert Wassink 299 147 152

38 584 Stefan Spekreijse 297 144 153

39 505 Dennis Kuipers 294 139 155

40 598 Tygo Waenink 184 184 0

41 561 Kay Welling 178 178 0

42 567 Tom van Bergen 170 170 0

43 529 Joost Cornelissen 169 169 0

44 424 Danny van der Worp 167 167 0

45 586 Anne Bosgoed 161 161 0

46 579 Bas Zegeren 158 158 0

47 578 Rindert Boonstra 154 154 0

48 588 Tim Verheijen 148 148 0

49 444 Sjors van de Kamp 143 143 0

50 456 Danny Westerink 142 142 0

51 426 Dylan Kuiper 141 141 0

52 662 Damian Daalwijk 140 140 0

53 644 Niek van der Steege 138 138 0

54 650 Marijn de Jong 137 137 0

55 560 Rick van Duin 136 136 0

56 506 John van den Berg 135 135 0

57 512 Marvin van Dinteren 134 134 0

58 555 Jorrit Gruis 133 133 0
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KNMV Enduro ONK 2025 Totaalstand  N1

Pos Num Naam deelnemer                    Totaal Ue1 Ue2

1 455 Mels Bennink 100 50 50

2 420 Tim ter Horst 86 41 45

2 433 Hielke Engeltjes 86 45 41

4 435 Sven Gerrits 74 36 38

4 491 Lars Kuiper 74 38 36

6 447 Tom van Laar 70 35 35

7 423 Diederik van Schooten 67 33 34

7 457 Jelle Braakhekke 67 34 33

9 429 Romy Davids 61 31 30

9 440 Fabrizio van Saase 61 30 31

9 486 Tom Ottens 61 29 32

12 498 Hubert Wassink 56 28 28

13 421 Sven ter Horst 54 25 29

14 424 Danny van der Worp 32 32 0

15 444 Sjors van de Kamp 27 27 0

16 456 Danny Westerink 26 26 0

17 426 Dylan Kuiper 24 24 0
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KNMV Enduro ONK 2025 Totaalstand  N2

Pos Num Naam deelnemer                    Totaal Ue1 Ue2

1 520 Milan van de Bunte 100 50 50

2 503 Didier van Kasteren 90 45 45

3 574 Kevin de Bruin 82 41 41

4 568 Dylan Poffers 74 36 38

5 576 Niels Beck 70 34 36

6 585 Mark Spekreijse 65 30 35

7 515 Nick Polsvoort 62 31 31

8 531 Alex Selling 61 27 34

9 591 Daan Ruder 59 29 30

10 510 Niek Nijhof 57 24 33

11 587 Gert-Jan Valk 55 23 32

12 522 Jonathan Velema 51 22 29

13 553 Nick Bruschke 50 26 24

14 537 Jelle Klein Falckenborg 48 20 28

15 523 Jonathan Molenaar 45 19 26

16 532 Ghylain Bobbink 44 17 27

17 505 Dennis Kuipers 40 15 25

18 584 Stefan Spekreijse 39 16 23

19 598 Tygo Waenink 38 38 0

20 561 Kay Welling 35 35 0

21 567 Tom van Bergen 33 33 0

22 529 Joost Cornelissen 32 32 0

23 586 Anne Bosgoed 28 28 0

24 579 Bas Zegeren 25 25 0

25 578 Rindert Boonstra 21 21 0

26 588 Tim Verheijen 18 18 0

27 560 Rick van Duin 14 14 0

28 506 John van den Berg 13 13 0

29 512 Marvin van Dinteren 12 12 0

30 555 Jorrit Gruis 11 11 0
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KNMV Enduro ONK 2025 Totaalstand  N3

Pos Num Naam deelnemer                    Totaal Ue1 Ue2

1 642 Stan van Diemen 100 50 50

2 685 Rene Satink 90 45 45

3 678 Jay Raamsteeboers 79 41 38

4 617 Norick Bennink 77 36 41

5 641 Robbin Menderink 73 38 35

6 692 Co de Wit 71 35 36

7 627 Yorick Nijzink 68 34 34

8 661 Nina Klink 66 33 33

9 662 Damian Daalwijk 32 32 0

10 644 Niek van der Steege 31 31 0

11 650 Marijn de Jong 30 30 0
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